
Bus Routes/Timetable/Fee for 2024~25

Routes Time 
(AM/PM)

Bus Fee/month          
(10 months per year 
and payment into 2 

installments) 

West Kowloon Bus 1 (Jardines & Blue Pool)
Tsuen King Garden 7:15 / 3:40 $3,350

The Arch 7:30 / 3:12 $3,150

Waterfront  7:37 / 3:14 $3,150

Sorrento 7:40 / 3:17 $3,150

Elements North (Tian Tian restaurant ) 7:43 / 3:20 $3,150

 

West Kowloon Bus 2 (Jardines & Blue Pool)
The Pacifica 7:20 / 3:30 $3,150
V Walk 7:24 / 3:25 $3,150
Park Avenue 7:30 / 3:18 $3,150
The Long Beach 7:35 / 3:20 $3,150
Elements North (Tian Tian restaurant )  7:43 / 3:15 $3,150

West Kowloon Bus 3 (Jardines & Blue Pool)
Lai Chi Kok Fire Station (Po Lun Street) 7:25 / 3:37 $3,150
Olympian City 1 7:36 / 3:22 $3,150
Austin 7:43 / 3:15 $3,150



Bus Routes/Timetable/Fee for 2024~25

Routes Time 
(AM/PM)

Bus Fee/month          
(10 months per year 
and payment into 2 

installments) 

Central Kowloon Bus (Jardines & Blue Pool)
Grandeur Villa 7:05 / 3:50 $3150
Fa Po Villa 7:10 / 3:45 $3150
Kowloon Tong Station 7:12 / 3:39 $3150
Beacon Hill 7:15 / 3:36 $3150
Princess Margaret Road (Auxiliary Medical Service) 7:20 / 3:31 $3150
Princess Margaret Road (Greenfield Terrace) 7:21 / 3:30 $3150
Harbourfront Horizon 7:26 / 3:35 $3150
Royal Peninsula 7:30 / 3:15 $3150
Laguna Verde 7:37 / 3:22 $3150
Whampoa Tai Wan Shan Swimming Pool 7:38 / 3:23 $3150
Harbourfront Landmark 7:39 / 3:24 $3150
Whampoa Garden (Tak Fung Street) 7:40 / 3:25 $3150

TKO Bus 1 (Jardines & Blue Pool)
Monterey 7:17 / 3:30 $3300
19 Chi Shin Street 7:20 / 3:32 $3300
Tiu Keng Leng Station 7:25 / 3:23 $3300
Ocean Shores 7:28 / 3:20 $3300
Yau Tong Station 7:40 / 3:12 $3300

TKO Bus 2 (Jardines & Blue Pool)
The Portofino 7:00 / 4:57 $4100
Tai Hang Hau 7:05 / 4:52 $4100
TKO Station B1 Po Yap Road 7:23 / 4:10 $3300
TKO Plaza 7:25 $3300
Montara 7:33 $3600
Malibu  7:34 / 3:40 $3600
Hemera 7:35 / 3:43 $3600
The Capitol 7:38 / 3:45 $3600



Bus Routes/Timetable/Fee for 2024~25

Routes Time 
(AM/PM)

Bus Fee/month          
(10 months per year 
and payment into 2 

installments) 

TKO Bus (Chai Wan)
Lohas Park  The Beaumount II 7:40 / 4:10 $3600
Le Prime 7:42 / 4:12 $3600
Grand Montara 7:44 / 4:14 $3600
Sea to Sky 7:46 / 4:16 $3600
O'East Malibu 7:48 / 4:18 $3600
Hemera 7:49 / 4:20 $3600
TKO station (Bauhinia Garden) 7:59 / 4:00 $3300
The Papillons 8:01 / 3:53 $3300
19 Chi Shin Street 8:03 / 3:56 $3300
The Wings 2 8:05 / 3:58 $3300
The Wings 1 8:07 / 3:52 $3300
Tiu Keng Ling Station 8:10 / 3:49 $3300
Ocean Shores 8:12 / 3:44 $3300
Yau Tong Station 8:20/ 3:36 $3300


